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Name

APPYLEES SAPPHIRE N STEEL

FAIRHAVEN BREEZY

FAIRHAVEN FAYLINE

FAIRHAVENS SENSATIONAL LASS

WILMAC MISS MULIAINA

ZIMMFACSBLUE PIXEL PERFECT

Equine Registry

DoB

12-Dec-2005

06-Nov-2008

09-Oct-2009

03-Nov-2010

15-Oct-2003

19-Nov-2011

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare

Mare

Reg
6795
8925
9379

10017
5596

11504

WILMAC WILD DANCING MIST (2000)

Sire Damsire

BLUEGABLES BITOFA PUZZLE WILLOWBROOKS COSMIC BLUZ
FAIRHAVEN PIXEL WILLOWBROOKS COSMIC BLUZ
FAIRHAVEN PIXEL WILLOWBROOKS COSMIC BLUZ
FAIRHAVEN PIXEL WILLOWBROOKS COSMIC BLUZ
HONEYBOURNE CHEYS JACOMO DE JAGDM@WBROOKS COSMIC BLUZ
FAIRHAVEN PIXEL WILLOWBROOKS COSMIC BLUZ
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